
Results Delivery Unit/
Component

FY2011
Management Plan

FY2011
Supplementals

CSSB76

FY2012 Governor
Amended

FY2012 Enacted FY2012 Enacted
less Vetoes

FY2012 Enacted vs FY2012
Enacted less Vetoes

 Component Summary
Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

GF & Other Funds

Executive Administration and Development
Commissioner's Office 0.0 1,111.7 971.7 971.72,444.7 0.0%0.0

Administrative Services -19.6 5,127.1 4,807.1 4,807.14,594.8 0.0%0.0
6,238.8 5,778.8 5,778.8RDU Total: 7,039.5 -19.6 0.0%0.0

Economic Development
Economic Development 0.0 8,785.3 0.0 0.00.0 0.0%0.0

Economic Development 0.0 0.0 4,327.1 4,327.10.0 0.0%0.0
8,785.3 4,327.1 4,327.1RDU Total: 0.0 0.0 0.0%0.0

Community and Regional Affairs
Community & Regional Affairs -89.5 8,358.8 8,958.8 8,958.814,571.6 0.0%0.0

Economic Development -5.3 0.0 0.0 0.03,129.1 0.0%0.0
8,358.8 8,958.8 8,958.8RDU Total: 17,700.7 -94.8 0.0%0.0

Revenue Sharing
Fisheries Taxes 0.0 3,600.0 3,600.0 3,600.03,600.0 0.0%0.0

3,600.0 3,600.0 3,600.0RDU Total: 3,600.0 0.0 0.0%0.0
Qualified Trade Association Contract

Qualified Trade Assoc Contract 0.0 9,000.0 0.0 0.09,000.0 0.0%0.0
9,000.0 0.0 0.0RDU Total: 9,000.0 0.0 0.0%0.0

Investments
Investments -73.0 0.0 4,970.0 4,970.04,816.5 0.0%0.0

0.0 4,970.0 4,970.0RDU Total: 4,816.5 -73.0 0.0%0.0
Alaska Industrial Development and Export Authority

AIDEA 110.0 11,264.2 12,389.2 12,389.210,903.1 0.0%0.0

AIDEA Facilities Maintenance 0.0 262.0 262.0 262.0262.0 0.0%0.0
11,526.2 12,651.2 12,651.2RDU Total: 11,165.1 110.0 0.0%0.0

Alaska Energy Authority
AEA Owned Facilities 0.0 1,067.1 1,067.1 1,067.11,067.1 0.0%0.0
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Alaska Energy Authority
AEA Rural Energy Operations 0.0 5,646.3 5,646.3 5,646.35,156.4 0.0%0.0

AEA Technical Assistance 0.0 100.7 100.7 100.7100.7 0.0%0.0

AEA Power Cost Equalization 0.0 34,340.0 34,340.0 34,340.036,300.0 0.0%0.0

Alternative Energy & Efficiency 0.0 4,304.1 5,325.5 5,325.53,656.1 0.0%0.0
45,458.2 46,479.6 46,479.6RDU Total: 46,280.3 0.0 0.0%0.0

Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute
Alaska Seafood Marketing Inst -1,654.1 13,787.0 14,824.1 14,824.113,715.4 0.0%0.0

13,787.0 14,824.1 14,824.1RDU Total: 13,715.4 -1,654.1 0.0%0.0
Banking and Securities

Banking and Securities -39.0 3,512.4 3,512.4 3,512.43,458.4 0.0%0.0
3,512.4 3,512.4 3,512.4RDU Total: 3,458.4 -39.0 0.0%0.0

Insurance
Insurance Operations -14.1 7,161.5 7,161.5 7,161.56,967.9 0.0%0.0

7,161.5 7,161.5 7,161.5RDU Total: 6,967.9 -14.1 0.0%0.0
Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Corp, Bus & Prof Licensing -115.6 11,157.5 11,222.5 11,222.510,935.8 0.0%0.0
11,157.5 11,222.5 11,222.5RDU Total: 10,935.8 -115.6 0.0%0.0

Regulatory Commission of Alaska
Reg Comm of AK -19.4 8,727.8 8,727.8 8,727.88,535.2 0.0%0.0

8,727.8 8,727.8 8,727.8RDU Total: 8,535.2 -19.4 0.0%0.0
DCED State Facilities Rent

DCED State Facilities Rent 0.0 1,345.2 1,345.2 1,345.21,345.2 0.0%0.0
1,345.2 1,345.2 1,345.2RDU Total: 1,345.2 0.0 0.0%0.0

Serve Alaska
Serve Alaska 0.0 357.9 357.9 357.9353.3 0.0%0.0

357.9 357.9 357.9RDU Total: 353.3 0.0 0.0%0.0

Page 2 of 3
 State of Alaska 

Office of Management and Budget
Released June 29th, 2011

6-29-2011 8:29 am



Results Delivery Unit/
Component

FY2011
Management Plan

FY2011
Supplementals

CSSB76

FY2012 Governor
Amended

FY2012 Enacted FY2012 Enacted
less Vetoes

FY2012 Enacted vs FY2012
Enacted less Vetoes

 Component Summary
Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

GF & Other Funds

Alaska Aerospace Corporation
AK Aerospace Corp 0.0 1,283.5 0.0 0.01,264.7 0.0%0.0

AAC Facilities Maintenance 0.0 1,137.2 0.0 0.01,112.7 0.0%0.0
2,420.7 0.0 0.0RDU Total: 2,377.4 0.0 0.0%0.0

Other:

Total Funds:

Federal:

147,290.7 -1,919.6 141,437.3 133,916.9 133,916.9 0.0 0.0%

30,208.3 89.3 32,040.6 31,306.3 31,306.3 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Designated General (DGF:
Unrestricted General (UGF): 43,592.3 6,304.2 38,455.3 36,001.7 36,001.7 0.0 0.0%

73,490.1 -8,313.1 70,941.4 66,608.9 66,608.9 0.0 0.0%
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